ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC Federal Tax I.D. #20-5975804

DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH TOOL DEPTH TOOL PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15 FT CEL 272 50 79. 22.6 85. 65. 65. 65. 65. 65. 65. 65. 65. 65. 6	REMIT TO P.O. SOU	BOX 9399 THLAKE,		6092		SERVICE POINT: Great Bend 100				
DATE CO-CO-17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 1				RANGE CO	CALLED OUT		JOB START	JOB FINISH		
LEASE JABER & WELL # 1-7 LOCATION 76 TO GLEARLE RS LICK SOUTH ACROSS OF TOTAL SOUTH AC	DATE 06-03-7	5 - 17	1/7_	4/	<u> </u>	745 Pm	800 Pm	830 Pm		
OUNTRACTOR PALALLA TYPE OF LOSS ALCES AS ALCES A	LEASE AJORO B	WELL #	1-19	LOCATION 96 To	Givantum Re	L-6 South	COUNTY	1 7 7		
TYPE OF JOB S adder HOLE SIZE J 2 1/11 CASING SIZE F 78 24 L87 DEPTH 20.52 TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH TOOL DEPTH TRESS MAX MINIMUM MEAS, LINE SHOE JOINT OF CEMENT AND AND AVIS DEPTH OF TOWN TOTAL J. 55 P FERS CHORD STATE DISTORY BULK TRUCK CHARGE TO: CAJRAIT ENERGY AND JOINT STATE DIP TOTAL J. 55 P TOTAL DISCOUNT % SALES TAX (Hany) TOTAL CHARGES & J. 37 P TOTAL DISCOUNT % SALES TAX (Hany) TOTAL CHARGES & J. 37 P TOTAL DISCOUNT % TOTAL DIS	OLD OR NEW C	ircle one)	•					***************************************		
HOLE SIZE 12 1/2 III T.D. CASING SIZE \$\frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2} \f	CONTRACTOR Type OF IOR	Mustin			OWNER					
CASING SIZE \$\frac{8}{2} = \frac{1}{2} \fr				<u> </u>	CEMENT					
TUBING SIZE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH					····	negen (So	eu clore o	3% 00		
DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX GEL 2.12	TUBING SIZE			,		(20112) <u>7.20</u>	25 (143) 17	278 (
PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFTIN CSO. 15 FT CELL 232 © 150 791. 22 PERFS CHLORIDE Y23 © 110 745. 30 BUSPLACEMENT /3.0 S EQUIPMENT PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Keuta Rody # 3/6 HELPER Rea Aleusti BULK TRUCK # BURKER REMARKS: REMARKS: REMARKS: REMARKS: REMARKS: A 10 COCIDAD ARIO SERVICE BULK TRUCK # DRIVER REMARKS: REMARKS: SERVICE HANDLING 162. 2.0 © 2.4 K 702. 2.5 MILEAGE 7.70 X 35 X 2.75 T/2. 25 DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE LY 1/2 STATE CHARGE TO: CO/BAIT Energy STREET CITY STATE ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT TOTAL BURKTRUCK # AND LING 162. 2.0 © 2.4 K 702. 2.5 MILEAGE 7.70 X 35 X 2.75 T/2. 25 DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EYMILEAGE 35 © 7.70 Z69. 3.5 LY MILEAGE 35 © 7.70 Z69. 3.5 LY MIL	DRILL PIPE		DI	PTH .						
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15 FF CEMENT LEFT LEFT LEFT LEFT LEFT LEFT LEFT LEF	TOOL		D	EPTH						
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15 FF CEMENT LEFT LEFT LEFT LEFT LEFT LEFT LEFT LEF	PRES. MAX		M	INIMUM	_ COMMON	150	@17.90	2.685,=		
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15 FF CERT CHARGE TO: Colfalt Energy STREET CHARGE TO: Colfalt Energy STATE CHARGE TO: Laise and understand the "CENTERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PRINTED NAME PRINTED NAME DISSOUNT CHARGES CH	MEAS. LINE			IOE JOINT	,					
PERFS DISPLACEMENT /3,09 EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT E PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Keyla fooly # 3/K HELPER Ben Juculi BULK TRUCK # JOHN DRIVER TOTAL 3.29/2 BULK TRUCK # DRIVER TOTAL 3.29/2 BISCOUNT 1/5 1/7 4/8/1 SERVICE HANDLING [63.20 @ 2.48 402.26 MILEAGE 7.40 x 35 x 2.75 7/2.35 MILEAGE 35 @ 7.70 269.52 LV MILEAGE 35 @ 7.70 269.52 CHARGE TO: Col/Balt Energy EXTRA FOOTAGE HYMILEAGE 35 @ 7.70 269.52 LV MILEAGE 35 @ 7.70 269.52 LV MILEAGE 35 @ 7.70 269.52 DISCOUNT 1/5 % 1372.6 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT TOTAL 5.050.7 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT TOTAL 5.050.7 TOTAL DISCOUNT 1/5 % 1372.6 PRINTED NAME PRINTED NAME PRINTED NAME TOTAL 5.350.7 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS DISCOUNT 2.353.7 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS DISCOUNT 2.353.7 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS DISCOUNT 2.353.7 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS	CEMENT LEFT I	N CSG.	15 ft		GEL	282		141.20		
DISPLACEMENT 73.0 S EQUIPMENT	PERFS				CHLORIDE	Y23	@ 7.10	465.30		
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Kenned Scott Bush Reserved Bush Reverse Bush Revers	DISPLACEMENT	1/3,0	9							
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER RECOLDED BULK TRUCK # 378 DRIVER WREY Sardar BULK TRUCK # 378 DRIVER WREY Sardar REMARKS: REMARKS: REMARKS: Six to co-10.1 / 4 cid 5 offet meeting fly up for sardar for sar				I.	***************************************					
POMP IROUR CEMENTER ACOUNT SO SERVICE BULK TRUCK # 378 DRIVER Tracy Sardan BULK TRUCK # DISCOUNT 15 1/19 1/2 REMARKS: SAN 10 CC - AND 12 1/2 1/2 SAFety meeting flag of flag o				~			@	***************************************		
# 378 HELPER Rew Alcuscii BULK TRUCK # JORIVER Macy Sardar BULK TRUCK # DRIVER REMARKS: REMARKS: SA CO CO AND Arcid Safety meeting flip of fig. flash 226. S2 ft of \$1.80 coins. Inc. 16.3 lands flowers flowers flowers flowers flowers. Inc. 16.3 lands flowers flowers flowers flowers. Inc. 16.3 lands flowers flowers flowers flowers. Inc. 16.3 lands flowers flowers flowers. Inc. 16.3 lands flowers flowers. Inc. 16.3 lands flowers flowers. Inc. 16.3 lands flowers.	DIMPTOTICY	CENARINE	rco 🚧	.7. 6220	···					
BULK TRUCK # DRIVER REMARKS: TOTAL 3.27. ** REMARKS: DISCOUNT *5* / 1981. SERVICE FIG. 1.02.05.27 of 1.8 /8 cos. 10.1 mol. 1.02.20 mol. 2.02 mol. 1.02 mol. 2.02 mol. 1.02 mol. 2.02							@			
BULK TRUCK BULK TRUCK REMARKS: REMARKS: SAN GEOFFINAL JAPAN JAPAN MEETING / Right Meeting / Right May 1 / 9 / 9 / 9 / 9 / 9 / 9 / 9 / 9 / 9 /		HELFER	DEN_	NEWKII			@			
REMARKS: REMARKS: REMARKS: DISCOUNT \$5 \(\)		DOLVED	Tron	Tuesday	***************************************		@			
REMARKS: REMARKS: REMARKS: REMARKS: DISCOUNT YS % 1. Y 81. S SERVICE HANDLING 162. 20 @ 2.4 Y 402. 36 MILEAGE 7.40 X 35 X 2.75 T/2. 35 DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE LV MILEAGE 35 @ 7.70 269. 56 LV MILEAGE 35 @ 7.70 269.		DINI TUR	LLLYCY.	Jareniv	····		@			
REMARKS: SEN 40 CO-00) / 4 10 SOFt meting / Rig up fig Abu 20C SIFF of 8 18 Cosing for To Shardse hake tire willing hung Service HANDLING 162.20 @ 2.48 Hoz. 36 MILEAGE 7.40 x 35 x 2.75 T/2. 35 T/2. 25	#	DRIVER					@			
SERVICE SERVICE SERVI	11	27241 1 223	***************************************		***		TOTAI	<u>. 3. 2か。 芝</u>		
HANDLING 16.2. 2.0 @ 2.48 40.2. 36. 16. 16. 16. 16. 16. 16. 16. 16. 16. 1		RE	MARKS	:		Dì	SCOUNT 55	%1.481.5		
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. HANDLING 16A. A 8 2.78 702. 35 MILEAGE 7.70 x 35 x 2.75 MILEAGE 7.70 x 35 x					2	SER	VICE			
MILEAGE 7.40 x 35 x 2.75 THE COLUMN TO SUCCESS A THE TOTAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. MILEAGE 7.40 x 35 x 2.75 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2.75 PUMP					HANDING A	102.20	@ 2.4X	HOZ. 26		
The sc 2 to 62). Displace 13.07 kB/s FIES 120 SHAT in PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 15/2.25 Rig Pown Extra Footage Pump truck charge					20					
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 15/2. 25 Kig Pown EXTRA FOOTAGE Return Footage					***	-		***************************************		
EXTRA FOOTAGE				18ce <u> 13.07 %/3/</u> 5				75		
CHARGE TO: Co/Balt Ewergy STREET CITY STATE ZIP TOTAL 3.050. PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT TO: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. HV MILEAGE 35 @ 7.70 269. 55 © 7			t in		_ PUMP TRUCK	CHARGE		/5/2:25		
CHARGE TO: CO BAH ENCO STREET CITY STATE ZIP TOTAL 3.050. PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PRINTED NAME LV MILEAGE 35		NOWN			 EXTRA FOOT 					
CHARGE TO: CO/Balt Ewery STREET TOTAL 3.050. CITY STATE ZIP DISCOUNT 45 % 1372. PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PRINTED NAME PRINTED NAME DISCOUNT SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES 6.371. IF PAID IN 30 DAYS	.17	······································	****		 HV MILEAGE 	35	@ <u>7.70</u>	269.35		
STREET TOTAL 3.050.7 CITY STATE ZIP DISCOUNT 45% 1372.5 TO: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PRINTED NAME TOTAL CHARGES 6.341.56 DISCOUNT 2.853.79 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS					LV MILEAGE	35	@ 4.40	154,00		
STREET TOTAL 3.050.7 CITY STATE ZIP DISCOUNT 45% 1372.5 TO: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PRINTED NAME TOTAL CHARGES 6.341.56 DISCOUNT 2.853.79 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS							@.			
TOTAL 3.050.* CITY STATE ZIP DISCOUNT 45 % 1372.5 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PRINTED NAME AFD TOTAL CHARGES 6.341.56 DISCOUNT 2.853.70 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS	CHARGE TO: _C	O/KAM	ENE	19 y						
PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PRINTED NAME DISCOUNT SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES 6.341.56 DISCOUNT 2.853.79 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS	STREET			7				3.050.		
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PRINTED NAME PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT					who.e			2775		
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PRINTED NAME TOTAL SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES 6.3 1.5 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS	CITY	S	TATE	ZIP		Di	SCOUNT VO	% /3		
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PRINTED NAME TOTAL SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES 6.3 1.5 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS	TRANK	yau	!			PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT				
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PRINTED NAME TOTAL SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES 6.37/.56 DISCOUNT 2.853.79 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS	///	•								
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PRINTED NAME AFD TOTAL SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES 6.3 1.56 DISCOUNT 2.853. IF PAID IN 30 DAYS	To: Allied Oil 8	k Gas Serv	vices. LT	C.						
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PRINTED NAME AFD TOTAL SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES 6.341.56 DISCOUNT 2.853.79 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS										
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PRINTED NAME TOTAL SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES 6.3 1/. 56 DISCOUNT 2.853. IF PAID IN 30 DAYS					*****			-		
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PRINTED NAME TOTAL SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES 6.3 1.5 E DISCOUNT 2.853. IF PAID IN 30 DAYS					A			***************************************		
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. DISCOUNT % SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES 6.3 1/. 56 DISCOUNT 2.853.20 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS										
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES 6.3 41.56 DISCOUNT 2.853.70 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS				-			TOTAL	L		
PRINTED NAME AFD SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES 6.341.56 DISCOUNT 2.853.70 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS						D	ISCOUNT	%		
PRINTED NAME AFD TOTAL CHARGES 6.341.56 DISCOUNT 2.853.70 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS	TOWN CINIAG I	المالمالية الماليات	UING IISI	ou on the texeise side						
DISCOUNT 2.853. TIF PAID IN 30 DAYS			1-							
DISCOUNT 2.853. TIF PAID IN 30 DAYS	PRINTED NAMI	EA	(FU)		TOTAL CH	arges <u>6 · 5</u>	191: SE			
SIGNATURE Q S NETTOTAL 3.487.86 IP DAID IN 30 DAVS				•	DISCOUNT	2.85	3. ZEIFPA	ID IN 30 DAYS		
	SIGNATURE	Q		010	_	マ. マシ	7. 84 180	AID IN 30 DAVE		

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 065313 Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651476

SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092	SERVICE POINT: Liberal (2)				
SEC TWP DANCE	CALLEDON	I and a second			
DATE 6-9-15 19 19 27	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH 3 100 pm	
LEASE HOGO BIWELL# 1-19 LOCATION DIOL	ton KS, 7	e L	COUNTY	STATE	
	est into	2081,	Lane		
	100				
CONTRACTOR Mustin TYPE OF JOB P. T.A.	OWNER				
HOLE SIZE T.D.	CEMENT				
CASING SIZE 8 1/8 248 EPTH 2.100		epen 240		1 . 1	
TUBING SIZE 4 1/4 DEPTH 2100	46901	BRED <u>SUU</u>	SK 60%	10 ClossA	
DRILL PIPE DEPTH					
TOOL DEPTH					
PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOP JOINT	COMMON		_@		
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	POZMIX		@		
PERFS.	GEL		A		
DISPLACEMENT	CHLORIDE		_@		
	_ASC	. 01 1 1 1			
EQUIPMENT	Allied bofrof	300 sis	_@	F 177	
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Allo Espinone		000 313	- @ <i>- / 8290</i> 5_ @	5,676,60	
	2		- ®		
BULK TRUCK					
70.5-842 DRIVER Gregory Rondall			_		
BULK TRUCK		1.2	@		
DRIVER	***************************************		_@		
	HANDLING MILEAGE	· _ /	@		
REMARKS:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
AND AND RESERVE	2554.20	14570	TOTAL	5,676,00	
		SERVI	Ce		
		2 2			
	DEPTH OF JOB		PT	1	
	PUMP TRUCK (EXTRA FOOTA		5	<i>4,483,5</i> 7	
	MILEAGE HU			133,00	
	MANIFOLD 2		@ 7,70	<u></u>	
	Honsling ?	300 2-3	@ 2.48	744100	
	Dragoge +	103,50 T-M	@ 2,25	1,109.63	
CHARGE TO: Lobalt Enggy 11		1/45%0		,,	
STREET 115 South Belmont #12	α, , , , ,		TOTAL	4,868,97	
1	.			,	
CITY <u>wichita</u> STATE KS ZIP 67808	tro w	TICLS TO AM	E-C-FIRTH GENT		
	PL	UG & FLOAT	ECOTEMEN	Tr /	
				/	
			.@		
The ARIC LONG OF THE AREA					
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.	@				
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment			@		
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or			. 9		
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was			TATOME I	L	
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL"			TOTAL	7	
FERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	SALES TAX (If A	Anv)			
TEAMING ATTENDED IT TO THE TOTAL SIDE.			741400		
1 - 2	TOTAL CHARG	ES 10, 5	544,97		
RINTED NAME AFD	DISCOUNT 47	45.24 /	4520F PAIL	IN 30 DAYS	
A	1 1 2 Cm	= -00			
GIGNATURE A GOOD	NET Z	0,177.	13		